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Alness Active Schools 

Primary Autumn Term Programme 
 

Day Activity Time Venue 
Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Activity Code 

Monday 
 

 
 
 
 
P4-7 Running Club 
P4-7 Badminton 
P1-3 Dance  
Obsdale Dance Platform  

P1-7 Dance  
(Christmas Edition)  
 
 
 

3-4pm   
 3-4pm  
2:30-3pm 
3-4pm      
4-4:45pm    

 
 

Ardross Primary   
Kiltearn Primary  
Obsdale Primary 
Obsdale Primary 

Alness Leisure Centre  
 
 

 3/11 
 3/11 
 3/11 
 3/11  
1/12 

15/12 
15/12 
24/11 
24/11 
15/12 

Contact ASC 
Contact ASC 
Contact ASC 
Contact ASC 

   ACT003365 

Wednesday 

 
 

Kiltearn Dance Platform 
P1-3 Fun & Games   

 
 

3-4pm 
4-4:45pm  

     
      Kiltearn Primary  
Alness Leisure Centre  

 

   5/11 
  12/11 

 26/11 
 10/12  

Contact ASC 
ACT003327 

Thursday 

 
 
 
Lunchtime Running Club 

 

 
 

 
 
12-12:30pm 
 
 

     
 
   Kiltearn Primary  

 
 

 
 

30/10 
 
 

   
 
 18/12 
 
 

Contact ASC 

Friday 

 
           P4-7 Football  
Ardross & Newmore Dance 

Platform  
Bridgend Dance Platform  
Coulhill Dance Platform  

 

3-4pm 
3:15-4:15pm  

3-4pm 
3-4pm 

Kiltearn Primary 
Ardross Hall  

Bridgend Primary  
Coulhill Primary  

7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 

19/12 
28/11 
28/11 
28/11 

Contact ASC 
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                                                                            Alness Active Schools 
Secondary Autumn Term Programme 

 

Day Activity Time Venue 
Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Activity Code 

Monday 

 
 

Open Astro Football   
Volleyball 

American Football  
Girls Football  

 
 

      1:30-2pm 
      1:30-2pm  
      1:30-2pm  
      3:45-5pm    

Astro  
Gym Hall 

Games Hall  
Astro 

 
27/10 

 
22/12 

Contact 
ASC/PE Dept  

Tuesday 

 
Open Astro Football   

Shinty  
Open Dance  

 
 

      1:30-2pm 
      1:30-2pm 
      1:30-2pm   

                

Astro  
Games Hall  

Gym Hall  
28/10 23/12 

Contact 
ASC/PE Dept 

Wednesday 

 
 

Open Astro Football   
Handball  

Badminton 
S1-3 Football  

 
 

      1:30-2pm 
      1:30-2pm 
      1:30-2pm 
      3:45-5pm     

 Astro  
Gym Hall 

Games Hall  
Astro  

  29/10 17/12 
Contact 

ASC/PE Dept 

Thursday 

 
 
     
Open Astro Football 
            Basketball  

Dodgeball     
S1-4 Rugby  

 
 

      1:30-2pm  
      1:30-2pm 
      1:30-2pm 
      3:45-5pm         

Astro  
Games Hall 

Gym Hall 
Astro  

   30/10 18/12 
Contact 

ASC/PE Dept 


