



Alness Active Schools

Primary Autumn Term Programme

Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	P4-7 Running Club P4-7 Badminton P1-3 Dance Obsdale Dance Platform P1-7 Dance (Christmas Edition)	3-4pm 3-4pm 2:30-3pm 3-4pm 4-4:45pm	Ardross Primary Kiltearn Primary Obsdale Primary Obsdale Primary Alness Leisure Centre	3/11 3/11 3/11 3/11 1/12	15/12 15/12 24/11 24/11 15/12	Contact ASC Contact ASC Contact ASC Contact ASC ACT003365
Wednesday	Kiltearn Dance Platform P1-3 Fun & Games	3-4pm 4-4:45pm	Kiltearn Primary Alness Leisure Centre	5/11 12/11	26/11 10/12	Contact ASC ACT003327
Thursday	Lunchtime Running Club	12-12:30pm	Kiltearn Primary	30/10	18/12	Contact ASC
Friday	P4-7 Football Ardross & Newmore Dance Platform Bridgend Dance Platform Coulhill Dance Platform	3-4pm 3:15-4:15pm 3-4pm 3-4pm	Kiltearn Primary Ardross Hall Bridgend Primary Coulhill Primary	7/11 7/11 7/11 7/11	19/12 28/11 28/11 28/11	Contact ASC

High Life Highland is a company limited by guarantee registered in Scotland No. SC407011 and is a registered Scottish charity No. SC042593.





Alness Active Schools

Secondary Autumn Term Programme

Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	Open Astro Football Volleyball American Football Girls Football	1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 3:45-5pm	Astro Gym Hall Games Hall Astro	27/10	22/12	Contact ASC/PE Dept
Tuesday	Open Astro Football Shinty Open Dance	1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm	Astro Games Hall Gym Hall	28/10	23/12	Contact ASC/PE Dept
Wednesday	Open Astro Football Handball Badminton S1-3 Football	1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 3:45-5pm	Astro Gym Hall Games Hall Astro	29/10	17/12	Contact ASC/PE Dept
Thursday	Open Astro Football Basketball Dodgeball S1-4 Rugby	1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 1:30-2pm 3:45-5pm	Astro Games Hall Gym Hall Astro	30/10	18/12	Contact ASC/PE Dept

High Life Highland is a company limited by guarantee registered in Scotland No. SC407011 and is a registered Scottish charity No. SC042593.